
Organic production

 Industrial production
Country:

Year: Most recen
Processors and importers by type of economic activity

NACE 
Rev 1.1

No. 
processors

No. 
importers 

15.1
15.11
15.12
15.13
15.3
15.31
15.32
15.33
15.4
15.41
15.42
15.43
15.5
15.51
15.52
15.6
15.61
15.62
15.7
15.71
15.72
15.8
15.81
15.82
15.83
15.84
15.85
15.86
15.87
15.88
15.89
15.9
15.91
15.92
15.93
15.94
15.95
15.96
15.97

NACE Rev.1.1: Statistical Classification of Economic activities in the European Community 

n.e.c. = not elsewhere classified

Manufacture of cider and other fruit wines
Manufacture of other non-distilled fermented beverages
Manufacture of beer
Manufacture of malt

Manufacture of beverages
Manufacture of distilled potable alcoholic beverages
Production of ethyl alcohol from fermented materials
Manufacture of wines

Processing of tea and coffee
Manufacture of condiments and seasonings
Manufacture of homogenised food preparations and dietetic food
Manufacture of other food products n.e.c.

Manufacture of rusks and biscuits; man. of preserved pastry goods & cakes
Manufacture of sugar
Manufacture of cocoa, chocolate and sugar confectionary
Manufacture of macaroni, noodles, couscous & similar farinaceous products

Manufacture of prepared feeds for farm animals
Manufacture of prepared pet foods
Manufacture of other food products
Manufacture of bread; manufacture of fresh pastry goods and cakes

Manufacture of grain mill products, starches and starch products
Manufacture of grain mill products
Manufacture of starches and starch products
Manufacture of prepared animal feeds

Manufacture of margarine and similar edible fats
Manufacture of dairy products
Operation of dairies and cheese making
Manufacture of ice cream

Processing and preserving of fruit and vegetables n.e.c.
Manufacture of vegetable and animal oils and fats
Manufacture of crude oils and fats
Manufacture of refined oils and fats

Production of meat and poultrymeat products
Processing and preserving of fruit and vegetables
Processing and preserving of potatoes
Manufacture of fruit and vegetable juice

Economic activity
Production, processing and preserving of meat and meat products
Production and preserving of meat
Production and preserving of poultrymeat


