Organic production

Industrial production

Country:

Year: Most recen

Processors and importers by type of economic activity

NACE Rev 1.1	Economic activity	No.	No.
15.1	Production, processing and preserving of meat and meat products	processors	importers
15.11	Production and preserving of meat		
15.12	Production and preserving of meat Production and preserving of poultrymeat		
15.13	Production of meat and poultrymeat products		
15.3	Processing and preserving of fruit and vegetables		
15.31	Processing and preserving of potatoes		
15.32	Manufacture of fruit and vegetable juice		
15.33	Processing and preserving of fruit and vegetables n.e.c.		
15.4	Manufacture of vegetable and animal oils and fats		
15.41	Manufacture of crude oils and fats		
15.42	Manufacture of refined oils and fats		
15.43	Manufacture of margarine and similar edible fats		
15.5	Manufacture of dairy products		
15.51	Operation of dairies and cheese making		
15.52	Manufacture of ice cream		
15.6	Manufacture of grain mill products, starches and starch products		
15.61	Manufacture of grain mill products		
15.62	Manufacture of starches and starch products		
15.7	Manufacture of prepared animal feeds		
15.71	Manufacture of prepared feeds for farm animals		
15.72	Manufacture of prepared pet foods		
15.8	Manufacture of other food products		
15.81	Manufacture of bread; manufacture of fresh pastry goods and cakes		
15.82	Manufacture of rusks and biscuits; man. of preserved pastry goods & cakes		
15.83	Manufacture of sugar		
15.84	Manufacture of cocoa, chocolate and sugar confectionary		
15.85	Manufacture of macaroni, noodles, couscous & similar farinaceous products		
15.86	Processing of tea and coffee		
15.87	Manufacture of condiments and seasonings		
15.88	Manufacture of homogenised food preparations and dietetic food		
15.89	Manufacture of other food products n.e.c.		
15.9	Manufacture of beverages		
15.91	Manufacture of distilled potable alcoholic beverages		
15.92	Production of ethyl alcohol from fermented materials		
15.93	Manufacture of wines		
15.94	Manufacture of cider and other fruit wines		
15.95	Manufacture of other non-distilled fermented beverages		
15.96	Manufacture of beer		
15.97	Manufacture of malt		

NACE Rev.1.1: Statistical Classification of Economic activities in the European Community